=% Grinnell College

Gift Levels and Fund Establishment Opportunities

Scholarships and Financial Aid
President’s Scholarship

Dean’s Scholarship

Founder’s Scholarship

Named Scholarship

Individually Advised Teaching and Learning
Chair/Professorship (new line)
Chair/Professorship (center or unit leadership)
Chair/Professorship (existing line)
Distinguished Scholar Award

Endowed Lectureship

Named Mentored Advanced Project Fund
Named Research Fund or Faculty Award
Named Fund for Department or Program
Named Staff Position

Center for Careers, Life, and Service
Career Community

International Internship

Domestic Internship

Programmatic Fund

Named Staff Position

Institute for Global Engagement

Global Learning or Designated Course
Course-Embedded Travel

Faculty Support (per course)

Faculty Site Visits (per course)
Programmatic Fund

Named Staff Position

Pioneer Fund
Presidents’ Circle
Deans’ Circle

Founders’ Circle

Endowed
$1.25 million
$675,000
$250,000
$50,000

Endowed
$5 million
$3 million
$1 million
$500,000
$500,000
$100,000
$50,000
$50,000
Negotiable

Endowed
$3.75 million
$250,000
$100,000
$50,000
Negotiable

Endowed
$2.5 million
$1.25 million
$300,000
$250,000
$50,000
Negotiable

Endowed
$675,000
$250,000
$50,000

Current Use
$50,000
$25,000
$10,000
*$10,000

Current Use

$120,000

$20,000
$20,000
*$10,000
*$10,000
*$10,000
Negotiable

Current Use
$150,000
$10,000
*$10,000
*$10,000
Negotiable

Current Use
$100,000
$50,000
$12,000
$10,000
*$10,000
Negotiable

Current Use
$25,000
$10,000
$1,846

*$10,000 is the minimum annual requirement (pledged for a minimum of 5 years) to establish a fund with donor-designated criteria.
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