

Gift Levels and Fund Establishment Opportunities

Scholarships and Financial Aid	Endowed	Current Use
President's Scholarship	\$1.25 million	\$50,000
Dean's Scholarship	\$675,000	\$25,000
Founder's Scholarship	\$250,000	\$10,000
Named Scholarship	\$50,000	*\$10,000
Individually Advised Teaching and Learning	Endowed	Current Use
Chair/Professorship (new line)	\$5 million	
Chair/Professorship (center or unit leadership)	\$3 million	\$120,000
Chair/Professorship (existing line)	\$1 million	
Distinguished Scholar Award	\$500,000	\$20,000
Endowed Lectureship	\$500,000	\$20,000
Named Mentored Advanced Project Fund	\$100,000	*\$10,000
Named Research Fund or Faculty Award	\$50,000	*\$10,000
Named Fund for Department or Program	\$50,000	*\$10,000
Named Staff Position	Negotiable	Negotiable
Center for Careers, Life, and Service	Endowed	Current Use
Career Community	\$3.75 million	\$150,000
International Internship	\$250,000	\$10,000
Domestic Internship	\$100,000	*\$10,000
Programmatic Fund	\$50,000	*\$10,000
Named Staff Position	Negotiable	Negotiable
Institute for Global Engagement	Endowed	Current Use
Global Learning or Designated Course	\$2.5 million	\$100,000
Course-Embedded Travel	\$1.25 million	\$50,000
Faculty Support (per course)	\$300,000	\$12,000
Faculty Site Visits (per course)	\$250,000	\$10,000
Programmatic Fund	\$50,000	*\$10,000
Named Staff Position	Negotiable	Negotiable
Pioneer Fund	Endowed	Current Use
Presidents' Circle	\$675,000	\$25,000
Deans' Circle	\$250,000	\$10,000
Founders' Circle	\$50,000	\$1,846

^{*\$10,000} is the minimum annual requirement (pledged for a minimum of 5 years) to establish a fund with donor-designated criteria.